
Carlotta S. Stauffer, Commission Clerk 
Office of Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

fried~n 
friedman 

PA 

ATIORNEYS AT lAW 

March 13,2015 

VIA E-FILlNG 

Re: Docket No. 140060-WS- Application for increase in Water and Wastewater rates in Seminole County by 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
Our File No. 30057.214 

Dear Ms. Stauffer: 

Enclosed is Sanlando Utilities Corporation's supplemental response to the Staffs Fourth Data Request dated 
February 27, 2014 consisting of the Invoices in response to Data Request No.3. 

If you or the Staff have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 

MSF/ 

cc: John Hoy (via e-mail) 
Patrick Flynn (via e-mail) 
Darrien Pitts (via e-mail) 
Keino Young, Esquire (via e-mail) 
John Truitt, Esquire (via e-mail) 

Very trulx_yours, 

);!;::~!:~ 
For the Firm 

766 NORTH SUN DRIVE. SUITE 4030 LAKE MARY. FLORIDA 327461 PHONE (407) 830-6331 FAX (407) 878-21781 WWW.FF-ATIORNEYS.COM 

FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED MAR 16, 2015
DOCUMENT NO. 01440-15
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

mmclean
Typewritten Text
REDACTED



4-3 Invoices for project #2009719 -"Force Main Replacement" 



To: 

l' 

Su shine Building and Development Corp. 

ST OFFI BOX 180958 I CASSELBERRY, FlORIDA 32718-0958 / PHONE (407) 339-6721/ FAX (407)339·2906 

Batch _____.lw/_t(L...:'3::;;...._0...;_i_ 

f)oc __:..y-L· ~...::!...~~r/;..!::J,.~=....;~~...­
'S-1'V \ t-r~ 30o 1 '+S'"S 

s, Inc. 
tion: Accounts Payable 
Sanders Road 
brook, IL 60062 

Invoice No. 2011-055 
Estimate No . .z 
Data: September 12, 2011 
P.O. #S3"70~ 
Business Unit# __ 
Jobt813·1 

Q.e..c..pt .~ 9.'l0'"15 

For excavating, removing and disposing of 12" pipe from casing, fumish 
and install two 12" plug valves, tumlsh and insta1112• HOPE through 

casing, furnish and install± eo LF of 12" PVC from end of casing to 
existing valve on West side of 1·4 and fumlsh and Install ± 250 LF or 12u 

PVC on East side of 1-4. 

Total Job Agreement $61 .644.25 

WorX Completed to Date $61,644.25 

Less Previous Estimates 37.560.00 

Total Amount Due This Estimate $24,084.25 

Total Left to Complete $ - Q. 

cJayt. Lan: charge of 1-1/2% per month (18% per aonum) will be charged on past due 

he higbesl amounl allowed by lsw. 

RECEIVED 

SEP l jl10l1 

noz·zr. ·das 



Batch I OCJ!:(/ 

Sunshine Building and Development Cor~h.- _J__51 So f 
- ·- . - - - ... -. 

POST OFFICE BOX 180958 I CASSELBERRY, FLORIOA 32718-o958 / PliONE (407) 339·6721 / FAX (407)339·2905 

~~cr &oHl-s-5 
p~ -g-3'1()g 

~~ &Jlif11 

To: Utilities, Inc. Invoice No. 2011-026 
Estimate No . ..1 Attention: Accounts Payable 

2335 Sander& Road 
Northbrook, IL 60062 

Date: June 21, 2011 
P.O.::::...*-­
Business Unit# __ 
Job#813-1 

For excayatlng, removing and dl5poslng or 12• plpo from CMing, fuml&h 
and install two 1 2~ plug valves, fumish and instat112· HOPE through 
casing, fumish and Install ± 60 LF of 12" PVC from end of casing to 
exl&ting valve on West side of 1-4 and furnish and install ± 250 LF of 12" 
PVC on East side of 1-4·. 

Total Job Agreement £NT ERE D $61.644.25 

Work Completed to Date JUL 0 5 2011 $37,560.00 

Less Previous Estimates 

Total Amount Due This Estimate $37.560.00 

Total Left to Complete $24.084.25 

Terma: Ntt 30 da~a. Lale cbarge of 1-Jno/e per month (18% per annum) will be charged on past due 
IIOCOUI\ts, or the bighe$t amount allowed by law. 

~ /~ ' 3~Vd 506~6££LO~ "h30 ' ~NIO~I08 3NIHSNOS 

R c " i-T ".,., 
I I • 0 r l o 
- ·~ ~ - '.' 1 l.,. 

JUL 0 ~ 7[11 



4-3 Invoices for Project #20 11016 "Wekiva Hunt Club Filter 

Replacement" 



Invoice 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Batch ---~.-l .~o.....:O_Cj-~---:-1.....;.~_f_ 

Doc 3 5 C) S! a d~Ae 15,2011 

Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 76487 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 28011 
Sanford, fl32772·2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

~ }f~ 30o.2JI..1.1 
PD-~t ~3'10 b 

~.b..:tt: ~1/0i) 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services through Mav 15. 2011 

Fee 
Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- Set up of Phase I plans. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 
iP 

125,000.00 

7.8545 Total Eamed 

Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

9,818.13 

0.00 

9,818.13 

Total this Invoice 

9,818.13 

$9,818.13 

ENTERED 
.JUl. 0 5 1..01i 

RECEIVED 
JUL 0 fi ZOH 

RECEIVED 

JUN 2 2 .1011 



Invoice 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

July 12, 2011 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 76639 

CPH Engin~crs, Inc. 

P.O. Bolt 2808 
Sanford, Fl. J2772-2ll08 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fn: 407.330.0639 

RECEIVED 
JUL18 2011 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professional Services through June 19, 2011 Jatch __._.1/~0~~~~-==3:._ 

19,007.od>OC _ 3_· (p--::..'/_3_9.:.......£.,_1_ 

Fee 
Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- Phase I Design. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 

15.2056 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

9,818.13 

9,188.87 

Total this Invoice 

9,188.87 

$9,188.87 

BNTBRBD 

JUL 2 5 2011 



Invoice 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Smforcl FL 32772·2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

August 3, 2011 1.>... ·, i"l _, __ jj £,_i_, q__:j_ 
Project No: U07125 --
Invoice No: 76734 

DC\.: -··- -- ..... - ~ -· 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services through July 17. 2011 

Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Outstanding Invoices 
Number 

76639 

Total 

Services provided this period include: 
· Phase I Design. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 

23.8943 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

29,867.88 

19,007.00 

10,860.88 

Total this Invoice 

10,860.88 

$10,860.88 

Date 
07/12/11 

Balance 
9,188.87 

9,188.87 

RECE IVED 

AUG·2 2 1011 

RECEIVED 
AUG 0 8 2011 



Invoice 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Batch f ( i j 0 cf __ ._,.1- #--· 

j 7 t:% /J 
Doc--~·"""'==.., .. -·-. 

September 12, 2011 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 77492 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, FL 32772-2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Pax: 407.330.0639 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services through August 14.2011 

Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- Phase II Design. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. ... 

125,000.00 

30.1383 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

37,672.88 

29,867.88 

7,805.00 

Total this Invoice 

7,805.00 

$7,805.00 

\ 
' 

~ ~00l.4.l-l 
Po 1"3io6 

~~. 91~<1'0 

RECEIVED 

SEP 15 2011 



Invoice 
~lier ~6'D;L«f'l..c 

(:0 ~:,lola 

~k q ct {ol )-
Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

~55 
October 7, 2011 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 77711 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

ProfeS&Ional Services through September 18, 2011 

Fee 
Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
-Phase I Bid preparation. 
- Phase II design. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 

37.0785 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

46,348.13 

37,672.88 

8,675.25 

Total this Invoice 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
SAnford. FL 32712-2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

8,675.25 

$8,675.25 

RECEIVED 

OCT 2 4 !011 

RECEIVED 

OCT 21 ZOll 



Invoice 

~ },L-r 3oo;t. '-1 J- t 
ro {~1Dfo 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, FL 32772·2808 

Phone: 407.32.2..6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

Bryan Gongre 
tl.u.fb. LO l ~b3 

Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

November 2, 2011 
Project No: U07125 Jq "2 2.1 _if 
Invoice No: 78050 Dr:--:.:-·-.. -·-· _7 ...AP' f 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professional Services through October 16, 2011 

Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- Phase II Design and Phase I Bidding. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 

44.1739 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

55,21 7.38 

46,348.13 

8,869.25 

Total this Invoice 

8,869.25 

$8,869.25 

RECEIVED 

NOV 1 0 1011 

RECEIVED 

NOV 0 8 2011 



Invoice 

Bryan Gongre 

~ 1~ 3 ro .l-4--.2..1 
~0 i?31Dla 

~- ID3Sb~ 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

November 30, 2011 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 78286 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services throygh November 13, 2011 

Fee 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, FL 32772·2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

/R03~3 
. ./ 

Jjo~I3J 
Total Fee 125,000.00 , , v ....,_. _ ___ _ 

Percent Complete 

Outstanding Invoices 
Number 

78050 

Total 
Services provided this period include: 
- Phase II Design. 

45.8619 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

57,327.38 

55,217.38 

2,110.00 

Total this Invoice 

Date 
11/02/11 

Balance 
8,869.25 

8,869.25 

\ 

CPH Engineers, Inc. ~ ~.-------

2,110.00 

$2,110.00 



Invoice ! 

Bryan Gongre 

Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs. FL 32714 

,, I J, 'd-. lJ f g_: _~~~Iii 
CPH Engin~crs, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, FL 32772·2808 

Phont:: 407.322.6841 
Fu: 407.330.0639 

T· .. Jf 0~ fo 1 ~ 3DO:l-4.2\ 

' " '" ---·- - ·---~ • .,. 12. 201 2 r ~ ~ ?> 1 0 lp 

Project No: U071 25 (J, - " I 1 O' C t3 
Invoice No: 78867 ~ ~. \o 

I 
Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Protessjonal Services through December 18. 2011 ! 

Fee 
Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
• Phase 2 & 3 Design Plans. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 ~ 
51 .1859 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Bllli g 
Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee ' 

63,982.38 
57,327.38 
6,655.00 

Total this Invoice 

6,655.00 

$6,655.00 

. . 

-;;?:~· 

.. '... . . J 
r . . . ·­" .. ... 

RECEIVED 

JAN 18 2012 



Invoice I 'jool.q.~ l 
D\) cg31 0 tc 

0u.pb . I 0/ % '1-

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

J;S February 06, 2012 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 79085 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Silllford, FL 32772·2808 

Batch 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
F.1x: 407.330.0639 

/2373S 

Doc Lj/J;<. C/7 
Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professional Services tbroygh January 15. 2012 

Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
• Phase 2 Design 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 

57.0499 Total Earned 

Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

71,312.38 
63,982.38 

7,330.00 

Total this Invoice 

RECEIVED 
FfB·15 2017. 

7,330.00 

$7,330.00 

RECEI VED 

FEB 0 8 1012 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 

200 Wethersfield Ave. 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Batch 

1-/ fJ. I 5 oo 
February 29, 2012 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 79419 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professional Servjcea through February 12. 2012 

Fee 

Total Fee 125,000.00 

Percent Complete 

Outstanding Invoices 

Number 
79085 
Total 

Services provided this period Include: 
- Phase 2 & 3 Design 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

65.0478 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 

Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

81,309.75 
71 ,312.38 

9,997.37 

Total this Invoice 

Date 
2/6/2012 

Balance 
7,330.00 
7,330.00 

~~~ 
~~c.__ 3ao:LH~I 

GJ D <f?3' Dlo 

~~ IOq4-D2-

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sword. FL J2m-2808 

Phon~: ~07.322.6841 

Fu: 407.330.0639 

9,997.37 

$9,997.37 

RECEIVED 
MAa 14 2011 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 

.3.X>:l tJ.. cl. l 
~D- 1)3/1> Co 

~- I I I.J._'f1 

Sanlando Utilities Corporation 

200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

April 02, 2012 
Project No: 
Invoice No: 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professional Services through March 18. 2012 

Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

125,000.00 

72.0147 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

U07125 
79623 

90,018.38 
81 ,309.75 

8,708.63 

CPH Enginrers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, Fl32772-2808 

Phone: 407.322.61141 
Fu: 407.330.0639 

:;ttch /J..,15! ( 

• 'v lf~~~;,~ 

Total this Invoice 

8,708.63 

$8,708.63 

Outstanding Invoices 

Number 
79419 

Total 

Services provided this period include: 
- Phase 2 60% Design. 
- Phase 3 30% Design. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

Date 
2129/2012 

Balance 
9,997.37 

9,997.37 

RtCE!V£o 

APR 0 4 lOll 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

April 30, 2012 
Project No: 
Invoice No: 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

profeaajonal Services throygh Apr1115. 2012 

Fee 
Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

125,000.00 

73.1373 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

U071 
80106 

Total this Invoice 

Services provided this period include: 
- Phase 3 investigation and design. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

R IVED 
1 ZOlZ 

CPH Engineers, lnc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sword. FL 32772-2808 

Phonr: 407.322..6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

1,403.25 

$1 ,403.25 



Invoice I s~h' cr 300oL't.L 
~)-0 -~ '83 l 0 (p ( 

ik~~ lllotqq /21770 
Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

June 06, 2012 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 80589 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension. 144 Ledbury Road. Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professional Services through May 13. 2012 

Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- 90% Design Plans. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 

84.3676 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Bill ing 
Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

105,459.50 
91.421.63 
14,037.87 

Total this Invoice 

CPH Enginecn, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, fl32772-2808 

Phone: ~7.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

REC f ·1ED 

JU\{ ) 

RECEIVED 

JUN 11 2012 

14,037.87 

$14,037.87 



Invoice I 
~:111~1 

Batch _.L-/3~l.f....:..7-=-0-=-5-

~oJl:- ~ 31 o boc -----L.-L[~S3_7_o _7 _ 
4-.ik 11904-~ 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs. FL 32714 

~5S July 1 1. 201 2 
Project No: 
Invoice No: 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services through June 17. 2012 

Fee 

Total Fee 125,000.00 

Percent Complete 91.6563 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 
Total Fee 

U07125 
80797 

114,570.38 
105.459.50 

9,1 10.88 

Total this Invoice 

Services provided this period lndude: 
-Alternate Phase 2 and 3 route investigation. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

CPH Engineera, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Smford, FL32772-2808 

Phon~: 407.322.6841 
F;u:: 407.330.0639 

9,110.88 

$9,110.88 

RECEIVED 
AUG 0 1 ZOlZ 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 

3bUJ-C} l \ 

~()fr ~':31Dio 

()Lv~~ J.;)) 133 

Sanlando Utilities Corporation 

200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

CPH Engin~en. Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, FL 327'72·2808 

Phone: to7.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

Batch _...:;/--=:J:::;...::Cz~J~Y-7_ 
August 08, 2012 

Project No: U07125 1_ I ~q / s 1 
Invoice No: 81212 Doc_ 7 _fP?._ · __ _ 

Wekiva Redaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, Fl 

Professional Services through July 15. 2012 

Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- Re-design services. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

125,000.00 

96.1944 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

120,243.00 
114,570.38 

5,672.62 

Total this Invoice 

5,672.62 

$5,672.62 

RECEIVED 
AUG 2 4 Z01Z 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 

3 oo)J.l J.- 1 

\f~L631 olt? 

~ c{ L-# I J-4-o J,;)_._ 

Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

September 04, 2012 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 81425 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services through August 12. 2012 
Fee 

Billing Phase 

Wekiva Reclaimed 
Extension 
Phase 2 Redesign 

Phase 3 Redesign 
Construction Administration 
Construction Inspection 
Total Fee 

Outstanding Invoices 

Number 
81212 

Total 

Fee 

125,000.00 

33,000.00 
31 ,000.00 
10,000.00 
22,620.00 

221,620.00 

Date 
8/8/2012 

Services provided this period include: 
- Phase 3 Re-<lesign. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

Percent Previous Fee Current Fee 
Complete Billing Billing 

96.1944 120,243.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
30.8701 0.00 9,569.73 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
120,243.00 9,569.73 

Total Fee 

Total this Invoice 

Balance 
5,672.62 
5,672.62 

CPH Enginrers, Inc .. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, FL 32772-2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

l~9'~f~-·­
Lf&qv30 .... -. .... -...... !. ~ ....... _____ _ 

9,569.73 

$9,569.73 

. .. . r .. , 
\. J \ 1 . 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

October 12, 2012 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 81861 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professjonal Seryjces through September 16. 2012 
Fee 

Total Fee 221,620.00 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- Final design and specifications. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

?o~ ~3106 

ikpb· I ~b 3 <f-· f 

70.00 To1al Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 
Total Fee 

155,134.00 
129,812.73 
25,321.27 

Total this Invoice 

RECEIVED 
HOV 0 5 Z1JtZ 

CPH Engln~111, lnc. 

P.O. Box 2.808 
Sanford, Fl. 32772-2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

RECE!VED 

OCT 2 2 2012 

25,321.27 

$25,321.27 



lnvolco I 

7 ()-41. '&' ~ l (', (:;.. 
R~uc~ 111, q J_ 

Bry:m Gongro 

Sonl:mdo Ut•htics Corporolion 
200 Wethersfield Avo. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

November 01 , 2012 
Project No: U07125 
lnvolco No: 81907 

CI'H Enj!lnttn, Inc. 

1~0. o •• ~ 
Smfonl. FL J::n:.:,'():j 

Mlon.: •o7.3:U.6541 
ru: .uli'. l30J)6)9 

' r · • . l 

NOV (l : tOll 

Wekivo RcciDimc<l Extension, 1o44 Ledbury Rood, longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Profou!gnq! Sorvlcoa through Octobor 14. 2012 
I'-!! 3':? Y Jatch ___ _ 

Foe 
Tot<JI Feu 

Percent Comploto 

OutstDndlng lnvolcoa 

Numbor 

81861 

Total 

Services prov1dc<lthis pc!riod Include: 

221,620.00 

75.309 Total Eamcxl 

Previous Foo Billing 
Current Fco Billing 

Total Foo 

DOl tO 
1011212012 

Bal;mco 
25.321 .27 
25.321.27 

t66 ,899.~0C 
155,134.00 

11,765.81 

Tot;~! thla lnvolc:o 

11.765.81 

$11,765.81 

• Bidd•ng services ond oddcndo proporolion. 

CPH Engincc•s. Inc. 
• 

\ 

~~~~ 
RECEIVED 

NOV 0 7 Z012 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 

Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

'3 61) ';}4l. ( 

r]>D <{ ~·1oc.o 

tkf~· 1)..~4-~ 

.: !~~;] ____ f.'j ~~~ ~. ( 

·: 
11~Svt?~ 

November 28, 2012 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 82396 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professjonal Services through November 11. 2012 
Fee 

Total Fee 221 ,620.00 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 

84.7445 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

- Final design, bidding and construction services. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

187,810.76 
166,899.81 
20,910.95 

Total this Invoice 

:") ·-r .... . ' --r .... 
,., C. v '- I \: L: .1 

DEC 1 7 2012 

CPH Engineers, lnc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Smford. FL 32772-2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

r . ~ .. 
f.·.· 

DEC 0 3 2012 

20,910.95 

$20,910.95 











.. 
LAW OFFICES 

SUNDSTROM, FRIEDMAN & FUMERO, LLP 
2548 BLAIRSTONE PINES OR 

TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA 32301 

F.E.I.# 59·2783536 (850)877~55 PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER 

~f)~ 
WHEN REMITTING Batch \~ \ ( o] Q 

UTILITIES. INC 
ATTN: JOHN STOVER 
2335 SANDERS RD 
NORTHBROOK . IL 60062 

MAY 10. 2012 
INVOICE # 47535 
FILE # 30057-00198 

4/03/12 MSF 

4112112 MSF 

4/16/12 MSF 

4117/12 MSF 

4/18112 MSF 

4/19/12 MSF 

4/20112 MSF 

4/22112 MSF 

4/23112 MSF 

PAGE 1 

MATTER: SANLANDO UTILITIES 2011 RATE CASE 
CAP PROJECT NO. 2011004 
2011 RIC SANLANDO 

CORRESPONDENCE WITH MR. FLYNN REGARDING REUSE 
LINE: REVIEW LETTER FROM OPC TO STAFF AND LETTER 
TO CLIENT: CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING COAS: LETTER 
TO PSC STAFF 
REVIEW STAFF'S THIRD DATA REQUEST AND LETTER TO 
CLIENT CONCERNING SAME: SUBSEQUENT CORRESPONDENCE 
CONCERNING SAME 
REVIEW OPC ISSUES AND CONCERN #18 REGARDING RATE 
CASE EXPENSE AND BEGIN RESEARCH PRIOR CASES 
REGARDING SAME IN PREPARATION OF WRITTEN RESPONSE 
CONFERENCE WITH MR. FLYNN AND ATTEND CUSTOMER 
MEETING: CONFERENCE WITH STAFF: CONFERENCE WITH 
MR. FLYNN REGARDING APOPKA REUSE LINE 
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH MR. CIECIERSKI WHO 
TELEPHONED REGARDING RESPONSES TO FIRST DATA 
REQUEST: RESEARCH AND TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH 
PSC ATTORNEY CONCERNING SAME 
REVIEW INTERIM RATE REPORT AND LETTER TO PSC 
CLERK FOR FILING 
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH PSC ATTORNEY JAEGER 
REGARDING CONFIDENTIAL PART OF DOCUMENTS: 
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH MR. CIECIERSKI WHO 
TELEPHONED REGARDING STAFF'S THIRD DATA REQUEST: 
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE \~ITH BART FLETCHER \~HO 
TELEPHONED REGARDING RECLAIMED WATER LINE AND 
GAIN ON SALE AND LETTER TO CLIENT CONCERNING SAME 
REVIE\~ LETTER FROM MR. CIECIERSKI REGARDING 
INTERIM RATES AND RESEARCH AND DRAFT LETTER TO 
MR. CICCHETTI REGARDING SAME 
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH NEDVED AND RESEARCH AND 
FORWARD DOCUMENTS: TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH MR. 

1. 00 

.30 

2.20 

1. 20 

.40 

.10 

.90 

.30 

1. 00 

340.00 

102.00 

7-18.00 

408.00 

136.00 

34.00 

306.00 

102.00 

340.00 



LAW OFFICES 

SUNDSTROM, FRIEDMAN & FUMERO, LLP 

F.E.I.# 59·2783536 

2548 BLAIRSTONE PINES DR 
TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA 32301 

(850) 877-6555 

UTILITIES . INC 

Invoice #: 

4/24112 MSF 

4/24/12 MSF 

4/30/12 MSF 

47535 PAGE 

FLETCHER FROM PSC WHO TELEPHONED REGARD ING 
FURTHER WAIVER AND LETTER TO CLIENT CONCERNING 
SAME: TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH PSC ATTORNEY 
JAEGER WHO TELEPHONED; CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING 
APOPKA LINE AND \vAIVER 
RESEARCH AND DRAFT LETTER TO PSC CLERK WAIVING 5 
MONTH DEADLINE AND 8 MONTH CONSENT 
REVIEW APOPKA RECLAIMED WATER SERVICE AGREEMENT 

1 AND CONFERENCE CALL WITH SANLANDO STAFF AND 

I A
POPKA ATTORNEY AND STAFF 

REVI EW DOCUMENTS FROM MR. FLYNN: RESEARCH AND 
DRAFT RESPONSE TO STAFF'S SECOND DATA REQUEST: 
REVIEW AND RESPOND TO CORRESPONDENCE FROM MR. 
GONGRE; REVIEW . RESEARCH AND RESPOND TO 
CORRESPONDENCE FROM MS . AQUILINO 

TOTAL HOURS 

PLEASE RE.FER TO INVOICE NUMBER 
WHEN REMITIING 

2 

.30 

. 50 

1. 30 

9.50 

102.00 

170.00 

442.00 

PROFESSIONAL FEES $ 3.230.00 

MARTIN S FRIEDMAN 9.50 3.230.00 

TOTAL COSTS ADVANCED 

TOTAL STATEMENT 



.,. -
~ . 

lAWOfflC£6 

SUNDSTROM, FRIEDMAN & FUMERO, LLP 
~BlAIRS TON! PI(ES OR 

TAI..LAHASSEE. FlORio.\ 32301 

F.EJ.I 59·27al538 

UTlLITlES, INC 
ATTN: JOHN STOVER 
2335 SANOERS RD 
NORTHBROOK, Il 60062 

1-\ATTER: SANLANOO UTILITIES 

PROFESSIONAL FEES 

OPERATOR CONFERENCE CALL 
FEDERAL EXPRESS 

TOTAL COSTS ADVANCED 

TOTAL STATEMENT 

(850) 877-655$ 

AUGUST 10. 2012 
INVOICE I 48195 
FILE 6 30057-00012 
PAGE 1 

NO CHARGE 

89.40 
70.37 

s 159.77 

----~------·-
$ 59.77 

a'&:;aa.• >- - ~ 

~CJ&l. * ~()J}r (JJ N\ 
·. .. .. •: •. 

CA"" o~ f'<\mmot\K. Sft'rup 
~ ~'IJ ~~Uf'\11' 

RECEI VED 
AUG 1 4 20ll 

NUMBER 

PF.l2EJ./ 
~ 

12011016 



lAW OFfiCES 

SUNDSTROM, FRIEDMAN & FUMERO, LLP 
25416I.AIRSTONE PINES OR 

TAllAHASSEE. Fl.ORIOA 323<11 

F. EJJI 59-2 78 3536 

UTILITIES. INC 
ATIN : JOHN STOVER 
2335 SANDERS RD 
NORTHBROOK. IL 60062 

HATTER: SANLANOO UTILITIES 

co :so) an-4555 PleASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER 
VIHI:N REMITTING 

AUGUST 10. 2012 
INVOICE I 48195 
FILE # 30057-00012 

C U R R E N T I N V 0 I C E S U M H A R Y 

SUMMARY Of CHARGES RENDERED ON THIS INVOICE: 

CURRENT FEES: 

CURRENT COSTS: 

TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS INVOICE : 

OUTSTANDING ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE: 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE Tl-ilS MATIER : 

$ .00 

$ 159 .77 

$ 159.77 

$ 1. 292.00 

s 1.451.77 
---•a-=-••s:ua--o 



Toni Federico 

From: Patrick Flynn 
Sent : 
To: 

Wednesday, September 26, 2012 6:02PM 
Peggy J . Hanks 

Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Toni Federico 
FW: Scan from Northbrook 
Scan001 .PDF 

PeggyJ the printer shut down before I got this email . Please print out for me and I'll sign 
in the am . The first one is expensed to 400123. The second one can be posted to 2811016. 

ThanksJ 
Patrick 

-----Original Message----­
From: Toni Federico 
Sent: Wednesday) September 26) 2012 6:33 PM 
To: Patrick Flynn 
Subject : FW: Scan f rom Northbrook 

Hi Patrick} 

Can you please approve the two attached invoices and scan them back to me. 

Thanks Toni 

Toni Federico 
AP Supervisor 
Utilities Inc. 
Phone 847-897-6454 
Fax 847-498-9596 

-----Original Message-- ---
From: do not reply@uiwater.com [mailto:do not reply@uiwater.com] 
Sent : Wednesday) September 26J 2012 5:23 PM 
To : Toni Federico 
Subject: Scan from Northbrook 

Please open the attached PDF document. 

Number of Images: 4 

1 



4-3 Invoices for project #2011046 "Wekiva Hunt Club Filter 
Replacement" 



SIEMENS 
Siemens Industry, Inc. 
1828 Metcalf Avenue 
THOMASVILLE GA 31792 
USA 

Bill-to: 1010924 
SANLANDO UTILITIES CORP 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL 32714 

Remit-to address: 
Siemens Industry, Inc. 
Dept AT 40109 
Atlanta, GA 
31192-0109 
229-226-5733 

Uno Item Material 
Description 

000010 W3T6233 
Progress Billing 1 

HTS: 8421210000 

Old Part 
Number 

For domestlc shipments the following applies: 

Invoice 
Billing No.: 900742832 
Billing Date: 05/23/2012 
Sales Order/Contract: 20004173 
Customer No.: 1010924 
Customer PO No.: 255101 
lncoterm8(part1): FOB Free on board 
lncoterma(part 2): Free on board 
Payment Terms: Net 30 days 

RECEIVED 
MAY 2 8 i01Z 

;Joist 
.lt.:h -··----------

Ship-to address: 2119036 
WEKIVA VVWTP 
144 LEDBURY DRIVE 
LONGWOOD FL 32779 

Ortgln Qty.IUOM Unit Price Total Price Tax Total 
Currency USD Currency USD Currancy USD 

us 1 EA 0.00 252,992.00 15,179.52 268,171 .52 

.IUN 0 4 £GiZ 
These commodities are sold for domestic consump1ion. Any export of these commodities must be made In B!Xordance wtth applicable US laws. 
For export shipments from the US the following applies: 
These commodities, technology or software (Items) were exported from the United States In accordance with the Export Administration Regulations Diversion contrary to US law is prohibited. These Items are not to be used directly or Indirectly in prohibited nuclear chemlcaVblologicaJ or missile weapons activities. 

Net Total 

State Tax 6.000% 
County Tax 0.000% 

City Tax 0.000% 
Dist/Other Tax 0.000% 
Total Amount Including ill 

252,992.00 USD 
15,179.52 USD 

O.OOUSD 
O.OOUSD 
O.OOUSD 

268,171.52~ 

Page 1 of 1 



Supplier 3002528 
PO 108731 
Receipt 115747 

INVOICE 
"1atch I 3 o! C(?_ --· . 

June 1, 2012 Invoice# WEK-MISC-001 • • "131 7 s (p 
Remit to: Florida Environmental d~st:;-h'ic.' · ·· ··­

PO Box 305 
To: Sanlando Utilities Corp 

200 Weatherafleld Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
Attn: Bryan Gongre 

Re: Wekiva WWTP Traveling Bridge Filter Rehab 

P.O. 1108731 

Howey In the Hills, FL 34 737 

Florida Environmental Construction, Inc. furnished all material, equipment and labor to do the 
following: 

• Payment Draw #1 - Demolish the existing traveling bridge filters. 

Original Contract Amt 

Amount Previously Billed 

Amount Due Thla Invoice 

Balance Remaining 

$ 94,357.00 

$ 00.00 

$ 35,000.00 

$ 59,357.00 

~ ' . 

JU~·~ 0 4 Z01Z 

JUN 0 ~ : ~:1 

FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
POBOX 305 

HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 34737 
PH: (352) 241-4756 ; FAX: (352) 2-41·9716 



Batch_/:.._.=:......3-'-tf.....:'l_O_· 5_ 

INVOICE 

July 24, 2012 Invoice # WEK-MISC-002 

To: Sanlando Utilities Corp Remit to: Florida Environmental Canst., Inc. 
PO Box 305 200 Weathersfield Ave. 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 Howey in the Hills, FL 34737 
Attn: Bryan Gongre · 

Re: Wekiva WWTP Traveling Bridge _filter Rehab 

P.O. # 108731 ~};e-..:#; . '3>C5D...2S;L"8' 

~'-?\: , l(q~ ~55 
Florida Environmental Construction, Inc. furnished all material, equipment and labor to do the 
following: 

• Payment Draw #1 - Demolish the existing traveling bridge filters. 

Original Contract Amt 

Amount Previously Billed 

Amount Due FEC 

Balance Remaining 

Electrical-Thompson Electric Invoice (See attached) 

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 

FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
POBOX 305 

HOWEY IN THE HILLS, Fl 34737 
PH: (352) 241-4756 ; FAA: (352) 241 -9716 

$ 94,357.00 

$ 35,000.00 

$ 35,000.00 

$ 24,357.00 

$ 4,857.00 

$ 39,857.00 

RECEIVED 
AUG 0 1 20·17. 



Batcll__./"'--'~......;..1__;_~-+/ z_ 
noc_t/...L,......;IP=:;......;~~Z~-o 7_ 

~~ 3CfJJ.s2_~ 

Per ,og,~~ 

~-..' ~~. 1JJ-ls3 

INVOICE 

September 6, 2012 Invoice# WEK-MIS~03 

To: Sanlando Utilities Corp Remit to: Florida Environmental Const., Inc. 
PO Box305 200 Weathersfield Ave. 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
Attn: Bryan Gongre 

Howey In the Hills, FL 34737 

Re: WekiVI WWTP Tr-.vellng Bridge Filler Rehab 

P.O. # 108731 

Florida Environmental Construction. Inc. furnished all material. equipment and labor to do the 
following: 

• Payment Draw 13 (FINAL) - Demolish the existing traveling bridge filters. 

Original Contract Amt 

Amount Previously Billed 

Amount Due FEC 

Balance Remaining 

Electrical -Thompson Electric Invoice (See attached) 

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 

r: Sl(oP.A ENVIH0M v1ENTAL ~1•'\ f-Tt'l!~:T;QN tr,~ 

".) O:-lX :')~ 
!i(Nf'O:Y · I· T tr. I Il l l ":: Fl. ~.:-! 7 

~;~~ c.::-.2·· ,..;' .J :fJ~ ~ AX. •'~J.:=.t· .:, .. ,f. 

$ 94,357.00 

$ 70,000.00 

$ 24,357.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 4,843.00 

$ 29,200.00 

RECEIVED 

SEP 1 8 l012 



THOMPSON ELECTRIC COMPANY 
P.O. Rox 1478 'Winter Park, FL. 32790 

Cell Phone: ( 407)947·9499 • Offu:e Phone: ( 407)365-6666 • Fax: ( 407)365-9358 
Email: sbaron.kaski.e@thompsoncll-<:n.com 

INVOICE 
Date: September 4, 2012 

lnvoice 11: TEC02012-191 

Compmy Refereru:c: Bryan Gongrr: 
Business Unit #: 

Bfll TO: Utilities. Inc. 
Attention: Accounts Payable 

2335 Sandc.rs Road 

Northbrook,ll 60062 

FOR: Wddva WWTP South Travdlng Bridge Filter No. 2 Reha.btlltatian 

DESCRIPTION 

• Dlsconncctioo md rcmov.U d the ex!song clm:rical apparaws for the: Sooth Tr.l\~ Bridge 

Fllttr (TBF) No.2. 

OP t/.: 

>IMt.tll and COll1:1CCl new Field Rday Uhlnct. F~oon POOMr I C.(lntrol Cable and luccw.y for 

r~ ncwSourh TBF ~o. 2. 

•lnst.tlland cmD«:t Trn~ling Rnclgc Conduit lind Conductors for rho: f~ing cquipmcnr: 

• Bridge Dtivc Moc:a. • 5 .Eicctrotk Probe Hou&ing. 

• Wo~.~h~tn Pump. • (2) Pump Sc211..cak Elect:mJ.:s. 

• Bildcwash Pump. • (2) Pump Thcnnal Sv.\tch<s. 

• Skimmc:r Pwnp. • (1) Rridgc l.imir $\\itches. 

• Air Scru r Solenoid 

• Reconnect -4 80V 3 Plusc supply to new South TBF No.2 Festoon C1bk. 

• R.tconn«:r Pnk ~bing and groondlng. 

•lnscall Conductor and Equipmcntlatx:ling S)'Stcrn. 

100% Compkrc 

Our Joh No:Jlll-12 

Subtotal 

TOTAL DUE 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

AMOUNT 

s 4.843.00 

s 4,843.00 

s 4,843.00 



SIEMENS 
Slcmont lnduatry, Inc. 
11121 Mott.llf Avctnuo 
THOMASVILLE GA 31192 
USA 

Dlll·to: 1010924 
SANLANDO UTILITIES CORP 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS Fl 32714 

Rocnll·tO 1ddros1: 

Siemens Industry. Inc. 
Dept AT 40109 
Atlanta. GA 
31192-0109 
229·226-5733 

·~ID~'l3£.1 
~ . .Jt:. I)S 3SO 

Invoice 
I /JC()Cf3 

3atch ---------

Lf705(p? BIIUng No.: 900943023 
Bllltno D1to: 10/08/2012; '>oc . 
SIIIOS Ordor/Contl'llct: 20004173 
Cuttomer No.: 1010924 
Cuatomor PO No.: 255101 
lnc:otorms(~rt 1}: FOB Free on board 
tncotonnt(p;rt 2}: Free on board 
Po11~mont Tormt: Net 30 days 

Ship-to ~dros1: 2119036 
WEKIVAWWTP 
144 LEDBURY DRIVE 
LONGWOOD FL 32779 

Uno Item M.:llorlal 

Oostrlptlon 

Old Part 
Numbor 

Origin Oty.IUOM Unit Prlco Tot.ill Prlco Ta11 Tot;:al 

Currency USC Cu"ency USC Curroncy USO 

OOO'JIO WJT62H US 1 EA 0.00 28,110.00 1,686.60 29,7%60 
Fonal lnvoiCO 

lfTS: 6-121210000 

Fot dome5\ic shtpmentsttto lol'oN,ng 11pp~os: 

Thtoso commod•l•es 11re ~okl lor domoslrc consurnp!•on. Any oxpot1 ol tno:s.o commod~>es mu'l bo m11do on acco:dJnco w:111 appiQblo US 

ta~ 

For Oll>Ctl $~ipmon\$ hom tho US the loi:OONrng ilpphn. 

lhe)e commodo:l()s. tcchnoiO<Jy or r.oltNJro (otem') were e •ponc:d from tho UMc:d SlAtes In 11ccordano:o wolh tho E•port AOrn•nl!!tOlt-on 

Regul.'l!•on!. Oivor:slon conllary to US l~w is Jlfohiboted The$ct Items oro not to bo used drcctly Of mducctly in proh;t,;tcd nutlcOJr 

cnemicoll'btO'C><J 'r~l or m·~·''" \\t'apor>• ;~clty.ties 

Net Total 

Stoto Tax 6.000% 

County Tax 0.000% 

City Tax 0.000% 

Dtst/Other Tax 0. 000 % 

!21a1 Amount Including Tnx 

28.110.00 USD 

1.686.60 USD 

0.00 USD 

O.OOUSD 

0.00 USD 

29,796.60 USD 

Page 1 of 1 



4-3 Invoices for Project #2012027 - "Wekiva-Apopka Reuse 
Main" 



'S~p /r n~ 3uo 3(o'-+-L 
(j)~ I;}_ 4-11--2-~ 
~p{ .... A 13lb9'1 

SECTION 00625 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

AGREEMENT TITLE Sanlando Reclaimed Water Transmission Main 

BID NO./ CONTRACT NO. CPH Job II U07125 

CONTRACTOR Tri-Sure Corporation 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Original Contract Price 

Net Change Order 

Current Contract Price 

12/31/12 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

3,613, 151.10 
560,075.00 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6 . 
7. 

8. 
9. 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 

Amount Retained 

Total Earned Less Retainage 

Previous Payments Approved 

Amount Due This Payment 

DECEIVEr\ 

n JAN 2 2 2013 u 
4,173,226.10 

543 z 396. 10 

(54,339.61 
489,056.49 

BY: 

Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

-0-
489,056.49 

3,629,830.00 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that ( 1) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obli~1ations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through~ inclusive; end, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated In said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (le!;s retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp'iers reflected (and listed) 
in prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and 
Supplier Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true 3nd correct. · 

ri-Sure Corporation 

00625-1 

(SEAL) 

January 7, 2013 

Date 



,----------------- -----··---···· 

COUNTY OF Polk ----------STATE OF FLORIDA 

Before me on this 7th day of January. 2 0 13 , , appeared 
Jason Chambers . who Is personally known to me, or has produced 

------------as identification and who did (d d not) take an oath who, being 
duly sworn did depose and say that he/she is the __ ....::P....::r..!iie'-"Zs...._id~eii.ln • ._.t __________ _ _ 

of the Contractor above-mentioned; that he/she executed the abo\ e Application for Payment and 
statement on behalf of said Contractor; and that all of the statements contained therein are true, 
correct and complete. 

SEAL 

By Date 

SUBCONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIER LISTING 

The following is a list of Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen ancl Equipment Suppliers who have 
performed Work or provided Materials, Supplies, or Equipment during time period represented by 
this Application and the dollar amount of the work applied for (attacr: additional sheets as necessary 
to provide a complete list). 

NAME ADDRESS 
HD Supply P. 0. Box 100467 , Atlana, GA 

REQUIRED AlTACHMENTS 

Monthly Application For Payment: 

1 . Updated Project Schedule 
2. Contractor's Partial Release of Lien 
3. All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (P<trtial) 

Final Application For Payment: 

00625-2 

AMOUNT 

$123,755.34 



. 
I 

1. Contractor's Release of Lien (Final and Complete) 
2. All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (Final and Complete) 
3. Consent of Surety to Final Payment 
4. Completed Material and Workmanship Bond 

END OF SECTION 

00625·3 



lnvoi.ce I 
1 ;1-4-4-J_ q atch _l_.:__~~~-1!.1 .... 11111 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

J'3l ~3<+ 

January 09, 2013 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 82800 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services through December 16. 2012 
Fee 

Total Fee 221,620.00 

Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 
- Construction services. 

95.2228 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 
Total Fee 

- Right of way permitting and field inspections. 

211,032.77 
187,810.76 
23,222.01 

Total this Invoice 

t 

CPH Engineers, Inc. ~~~----

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, Fl 32772·2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

R'"":"' ·"' l"--- , 
(. I • . . \. ' ' "' ) ~ .. ; ; ~ ~ 

JAN 1 .; ZOiJ 

23,222.01 

$23,222.01 

~EJ~~:~~~ 
8¥:.--------



3 oo 3(tff"' 
SECTION 00625 

. ' .()3 7 /'fo ... 9 .. 

'tCf1/f!3 
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYME~IT 

AGREEMENTTITLE Sanlaodo Rec!ajmed Water T :~ ansmissi.on Main 
BIDNO./CONTRACTNO. CPH Job 6 U)7125 
CONTRACTOR Tri-Sure Corporation 
PAYMENTREQUESTNO. _2 ______________ __ 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 1/3 I I 13 
~~~--------------

1. 
2. 
3. 
4 . 

5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 
9 . 

l ~tflfduf';'"O(p 
STATEMENT OF WORK 

Original Contract Price 
Net Change Order 
Current Contract Price 
Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 
Total Earned Less Retainage 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Paymel)t 
Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

3.613.151.10 
560,075.00 

4.173.226 . 10 
959,486. 10 

(95.948. 61 ) 
863,537.49 

(489.056.49) 
374,48 I .00 

3,213,740.00 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penattyM~J/iJJQ~t (1) all previous progress payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under t')e Agreement referred to above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obli~ ations of the Contractor incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Paymert under said Agreement, being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through _2 __ Inclusive; c "'d, (2) all materials and equipment Incorporated In said Project or otherwise listed in or covere j by this Application for Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encunbrances; (3) all previous progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (le~.s retainage) all amounts owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp iers reflected (and listed) in prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided or the Subcontractor and Supplier Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true :md correct. 

Tri-Sure Corporation 

Jason Chambers, President 
Printed Name and Title 

00625·1 

(SEA: .. ) 

Januery 13, 2013 
Date 



Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corpor 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 

L 32714 

Fee 
Tptal Fee 221 ,620.00 

/ .Percent Complete 97.479 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 
Total Fee 

Services provided this period include: 
·Construction services in Seminole County . 
• Orange County right of way permitting. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

Po# I')_ lf-Lt ~ q 
~'-?ljk , ') ~'1'~ r 

1-~'S 

February 08, 2013 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 83037 

216,032.96 
211 ,032.77 

5,000.19 

Total this Invoice 

I 
I 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2808 
Sanford, FL 32772·2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

. >u~~h- /_!i_ r J f t 
P·.:cS@J'?'f .. .. .... 

5,000.19 

$5,000.19 

RECE IVE D 

FEB 13 z~ ·, 3 



Invoice I . 
i-1'P t"'-) 6b 2.4·2_) 

Q 0 J ;>._ Y..L/ J.'1 
4 . 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Batch J5o74S 
Doc 505/;jf 

February 28, 2013 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 83296 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 

Professional Services through February 10. 2013 

Fee 
Total Fee 221 ,620.00 

Percent Complete 

Outstanding Invoices 

Number 
83037 
Total 

Services provided this period include: 

100.00 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Bill ing 

Current Fee Billing 
Total Fee 

Date 
2/8/2013 

Balance 
5,000.19 
5,000.19 

- Seminole County conflict coordination and redesign. 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

221 ,620.00 
216,032.96 

5,587.04 

Total this Invoice 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

P.O. Box 2.808 
Sword,. FL 32772-2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

5,587.04 

$5,587.04 



SECTION 00625 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMEtiT 

Batch /5/ '-f .J(p 
Doc 50f{p7J 

AGREEMENT TITLE Sanlando Reclaimed Water Transmission Main 

BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. CPH Job 6 U07 125 
CONTRACTOR Tri-Sure Corporation 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

3 

2/28/13 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

Original Contract Price 

Net Change Order 

Current Contract Price 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 
Total Earned Less Retainage 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Payment 

RECEIVED 
MAR 2 5 £013 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

3,613,151.10 

281 , 650.00 

3, 894,80 I . I 0 
1,804,78 1.10 
(180,478.11) 

I ' 624 I 302.99 
(863,537.49) 

760,765.50 
2,090,020.00 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obli£1ations of the Contractor 
Incurred In connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through _ 3_ inclusive; End, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encUI nbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (lens retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors. Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp iers reflected (and listed) 
in prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and 
Supplier Listing which is Included in this Application for Payment is true :md correct. 

: Tri-Sure Corporation 

ason Chambers, President 
rinted Name and Title 

00625-1 

(SEAL) 

3/5/13 
Date 



.. 

--s'~l•'t-,..::11:. 300 '1~1./ ?­
Po:tt- IJ.,'t-'-l'lL~ 

~-~ 14~411 
SECTION 00625 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 
Batch ;51 J 3S 

S 1 . . . Doc 
5;L5'8'if 

AGREEMENT TITLE an aodo Recla\Med WateT TT&n8mlSS10n Main 
BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

CPR Job# U06125 

TTi-Sure Corporation 
6 PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 5/31/13 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8 . 
9. 

Original Contract Price 
Net Change Order 

Current Contract Price 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 

Total Earned Less Retalnage 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Payment 
Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

3,613,151.10 
281.650.00 

3,894,801 . 10 
3,253,306. IU 

(325.330.61) 
2,927,975.49 

(~.999,~) 
4fo.976 .o§ 
730,~~~ gg 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penahy of pe~ury that ( 1} all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work p~ormed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discha~ in full all obli~1ations of the Contractor 
incurred In connection with Work covered by prior Applica~on for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications far Payment numbered 1 through _6_1 _inclusive; ~nd, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens. claims, security lnte(ests and encurnbrances; {3) all previous RECEIVED 
progress payments have been appUed by the Contractor to pay in full (le!:s retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp iers reflected (and listed) JUN 1 2··101~ 
in prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided ort the Subcontractor and 
Supplier Listing which is included in this Application for Payment Is true 3nd correct. 

Tri-Sure Corporation 

Jason Chamiera, President 
Printed Name and Title 

00625-1 

(SEAL) 

__j,r1~J1 
Date 

··--·-'*' ·~-.. -------.................. - ..... --···-··-··-~ ...... ---··- .. . . ! .. .. -. -··· · ···· ·--.. ·--· _____ . ..--._ .. __ - ·····-·-··-·-·----· __ ............ -.-............ ---··------



SECTION 00625 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

PC\.:U I j_ L~ t-~-;? 

l .. cpl.. it: I L/ 0 I 'i' I 

I 

AGREEMENT TITLE Sanlando Reclaimed Wat e r Transmission Main Batch / 5'-/CfCJ] 
BID NO./ CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Doc S/CJSSC' CPH Job 0 U07125 

Tri-Sure Corporation 

5 

5/3/ I 3 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

Original Contract Price 
Net Change Order 
Current Contract Price 
Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 
Total Earned Less Retainage 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Payment 

RECEIVED 
MAY 14 Z013 

3 , 6 13,151 . 10 
281,650. 00 

3 , 894 ,801.10 
2,796,666. 10 

(279 , 666 . 61) 

2,516,999.49 
(I ,971,477 .99) 

545,52 1 .so 

1. 

2. 
3. 
4 . 

5. 
G. 
7. 
8. 
9 . Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 1 1098 1 135 • 00 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that ( 1) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obli{1ations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payme11t under said Agreement. 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through _ 5_ inclusive; end, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, cla1ms, security interests and encurnbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (l e~;s retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp iers reflected (and listed) 
in prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and 
Supplier Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true ::md correct. 

ason Chambers, President 
Printed Name and Title 

00625·1 

(SE.AL) 

May 6, 2013 
Date 



SECTION 00625 

"5vfp l\v ~Co~fc.ll :L 

?o~ 1 ~c.\-lf-~ 

~~.# f£t.S'14}-

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

AGREEMENT TITLE Sanl ando Reclaimed Water Transmission Main 

BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

CPH Job I U06125 

Tri-Sure Corporation 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

7 

7/4/13 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

Original Contract Price 
Net Change Order 
Current Contract Price 
Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 
Total Earned Less Retainage 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Payment 

~EJ~~:~~u 
BY:-- ·---

'I. 

2. 

3. 
4 . 

5. 
6. 
7. 

8 . 
9 . Balance to Finish. Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

Batch 

Doc 

3,613,151.10 
281,650.00 

3,894,801.10 
· 3,651,061.10 

(365 , I 06. I I) 

3,285 , 954.99 
( 2 ' 927 '9 75. 4 9) 

357,979.50 
243.740.00 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that ( 1) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under t'le Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in fult all obli~1ations of lhe Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payme11t under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through __ 7_ inclusive; c:nd, (2) all materials and 
equipment Incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed In or coverc:d by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens. claims, security interests and encu•nbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (le:;s retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp iers reflected {and listed) 
In prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided ort the Subcontractor and 
Supplier Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is truo 3nd correct. 

Jason Chambers, President 
Printed Name and Title 

00625-1 

.. . . .. . ... . -~-- ·- -· . ·----·· - . ___ , __ ... __ 

(SEAL) 

_]j_J0/13 
Date 

--·- · · ····~----- ----·· .. ·-- . ..... --·--... - ........... ------ .. ....-- ........... ·- . 



---------------------------------------------------------------------------- --

SECTION 00625 

CONTRACTOR'S APPUCATION FOR PAYMENT 

AGREEMENT TITLE Sanlando Reclaimed Water Transmission Main 

!&I Lf/.i 
531'{1f 

BID NO./ CONTRACT NO. CPH Job I U06125 

CONTRACTOR Tri-Sure Corporation 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 8:...---------
PERIOD ENDING DATE 7..:..1..;;..3..;.:.11_;1..;;.3 _____ _ 

1 . 

2_ 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

8 . 
9. 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

Original Contract Price 

Net Change Order 

Current Contract Price 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 

Amount Retained 

Total Earned Less Retainage 

Previous Payments Approved 

Amount Due This Payment 

RECEIVED 
AUG 12 ?Oi.S 

Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

.Batch 

{)oc 

3,613,151.10 

370,660.00 
3,983,811.10 

3 • 7 58 I I I I • I 0 
(375,811.11) 

3,382,299 .99 
(3,285,954.99) 

!f6.34s.oo 
225,700.00 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that ( 1) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under t'le Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obli~tations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement. 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through __ s_ inclusive: ~nd, (2} all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encur nbrances: (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (le:;s retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp iers reflected (and listed) 
in prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided or1 the Subcontractor and 
Supplier Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true -3nd correct. 

Tri-Sure Corporation (SEAL) 

7/31/13 
Date 

Jason Chambers, President 
Printed Name and Title 

00625·1 

. ... . . ..... ..... • •• ... • .. • • • .. • • • • - ... _ ••• 4 '~ ... • • •• .. •• 



SECTION 0.1}~2~ 

CONTRA.CTOR'S A.,~LICA.T4f!>.N;·~9.R.,_£?.A¥Jw1~NT 

Batch / ~~.3 CJ 7 
Doc 5~(poi?O 

AGR!=EMENT TITLE Sanlando R.eclaimed· -Water/ !Ir,a-n.smission Main BID NO. /CONTRACT NO. CPH.:Job i -U06.i2_s - ,_ .-.-.:--.-- ·---:· . _,.. . 
CONTRACTOR Tri-sure. Cox.pprati.on 

- ... , ) v 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 9_·..---- - - ---
PERIOD ENDING DATE 8._,_/.:::;..3.;.:.1/_1.:..3 _ _ ___ _ 

'1. 

2. 

4. 

5. 

t3. 

0 JiQinal Contract Price 
Net Change Order 
Current -Contract Price 

STATEMENr OF:~Q~_K,. 

Tota.l Completed and Stor.ed.to Date 
Amount Retained 
Total Earned Less Retc!inage 

S~~ li<r -i;.3DD3b4;).. 
~0~ J.l.#J.( 

~t:pb~ }'-l "n'-1'15 

3.6J3.1Sl.IO 
370,660 . 00 

3 , 983,811.10 
3,873 , 111.10 

ds1. 3 1 1. 1 1 > 
3,485 , 799 .99 

7. 
8. 
9. 

Previous Payments AP.prqved *includes credit of $305 · 80) 
Amount Due This Payment' 

(3,382 . 605.79) 

~A» 
110 700.00 

Balance t.o Finish, Less-Ret~in~ge (Line 3 Minus .-~lne ~) ·. . . . 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVI-T 

Thtl Llndersigned Contractor he_r.~by ·~~ears u0der. P.e~~!ty.~f:~~J.!r.Y.Jha,t .(1) all previous progresi; pc.yments received fr.om the Own~_r o.n account of.Worl( perfqrmec;l.un.de.r,the· Agreement- rE;tf.erred \O above t1a.v~· ·been· applied by the:,C.OI1\r8ctor to (li~c~_arga;:11WR·:aLJ · "t?.bJf~iatjons of t~~ .Contrttclor incurred iA connection with Work co~.e~~ :by p_(ior:APP..II~io\[~l"~l?-f~Y[O~IIt ·ynder s~iq-Agreement, being Applications ·tor Payr.nent -numb~red ' 1fthrough: g· -"ihclusilie( c-nd, .(2) ·all m'i\terlals ~nd eql.lipment incorporated in said Pr.oj~ct.or other,wise;.u~.t~:~~.io'jp·r.:Go.Yered by·this Application for Payment are free and clear of.aJHiens, _cla!ms,~curity.in~_(lli~~~d~n·c_u!11bn;mces: (3)_.all previoys prog.res~ payme.nts have .be.en -apP.I.Ied·bY,.1he~ontcact9f.t~AAY:,lriifil1ll{J~:;s ret ainaQe ):all amounts ?we~ to its S ~ bc~>ntractor_s, Supplj~_rs ;'.M~lefi~lmer.;an_ctEijH\~W~:Qt.$~pR~ier:s reflected·,( and listed) ~~ pnqr A~.pt_1c.a l1on_s for .Payment.~;_:~np ·(4)· aillnf!>n:Mt~n~Rf.PX(d_~9·:~~(the Subcontractor and :supplier L1stmg wh1ch Is mcluded, i_r;r1b.i~:Applicati~n fonr~r,m.~~t,\i~.:t~e ,:md correct. 

ottr~ Tri-SU<e C~<OD>:atioo 
~Y (Signature of Authorized R~.Pf~~ntative) 

Jason Chambers , Pr.e~id.ept 
Printed Name. and Title 

~
ECEIVEF\ 

SEP 0 9 2013 ·t ; 
t :: . . . ~· 

BY: - _. 

00625·1 

·.(S~L) 

8/30/13 
.. :Date 



.·.· 

Batcb ··:· J(e'/?77 
Doc 5So(p0i 

S~CliO,N..'0.0.625 : . . . .· 
CONT~CTQR'&~P.UCA1.1P.t!rf-~$·~¥-.~NJ ····· ·' ·.· · ' 

AGRE·EMENT TITLE Sanlando Rec.laimad: -W~t~i:~~~;,tt~piasion M.ain BID NO./CONTRACT NO. CP~. ·Job. l- U06jl5 . ····: ., . ...... .. . 
CONTRACTOR Trii~su;re . Coq.qntion . · ... :· 
PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 
PERIOQ ENDING DATE 9/19/13 

'I. 

2. 
J . 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Original Contract Price 
Net..Change Order 
Current .contract Price 
TotaJ Completed and Stor;ed .to Date 

·· . Amou.nt.Retained 
T9tal Earned Less Re~i(lage 
Previo.us Payments ~PP.r~>~ed 
Amo,unt Due This Payment· 

··: 

r, E C::: "., ·· - ~·· : 
t'f SEP 3 V 2013 
I 'IY . .; 

t j .• ••• ·-·--- - ·----,- - -..-

7. 
B. 
9. ~C;ll9nce ~o Finish, Less,~~tii~~e (Line 3 Mln~~·-t;iD~ 11~· · 
CONTRA:.C::TOR'$ AFFIDAVI·T 

5l1'~' i « , 3Do~btt .1.­
·Gb~ 1.)..44-~& 

6lu,fb. ~ J SO 1 Co LV 

z..ss-
3, 61 3,151.10 

370,660 00 

3 , 983,811.10 
3 , 983,81 1. 10 . . 

398 I 38 I I I I 
3 , 585,429 . 99 
3.4851799,99 

99,630 . 00 
-o-

Thet ~.mqe r.slgned Contractor b~~bY·~w.ears uQcter.P,ef)~~Y.~y.~(~_w~a.t.(1) all previous progress payments r~ce~ved·fr.om tt:l~ Qwrf~r P!:!:.atco~n,t.Of~~or~P.~~~.Ql~!~"'t;t~r;~~e.Agreemf!Dt· r~ferJecJ to abov~ t)ay.~ .been· fi.PPII~ by tne.~,ContNl~or:to;.dl!>ch.a~~~~~~~!~lhy.bJ[~Iat)c;'>nB of th~: .Cpntraclor lncurred.:iA·CQnnec;tion.with Wor)S.cox_~~~--by:p_ri.o.r:1\P.P..i~ln,:~ri~~-~··lt.'Yn.der s~IQ--A~~emenl. being Applipe~tlons tor Payr:nent.:mn.nbp~e~f1~1hro.ugh:::: J 0 -~~~.!Uht~JY.ai.~~nd , (2) ·all m(ltl:\rlals and equipm~At i().corp.orated in s.aidJ?I<?jf3(:t:or ·o~I)Yise.)~.U:!~~Iff~~:t».~f€.d by·thls AppU.cat,ion for PCl.ymentar.e fr~ and cle.ar of..a)I Jj~n.s;pla!ms,·~~urity;l~e(.~~r.j\~~Q:c.!ilJ!Ib.CaAces; (3) all previoys progrest?;· pa,ym~.nts hcw.e b.eeo,~pp.ll~'l;tb,Y..:the~OI)t~r:t~:P.Ws.lf:ll.fi;~Ut~4~m~ retaln~Qera.ll amounts owed to.it.e S ub,contracter~ . S.UPP..!W,f~;.'t4ate~~lmer.~.~~;l5gpf.Rj)ij,@#S.~R.~~rs· r-eflectad'.(anc;ilisted) In prl~r · A~plip,ation.s f.~r ~.aym.eri~;;:~~:'{4rati~fp"WWI~·~\~~~~fl~~f~r(ttl~ . SJ.J.~on~r~clor af1d. Supplier L.!stlng, whtch ts mcl~~ect.1~\ll).l_Er~i.catiQn fo((~t}W~~.(p~ ,and .correct .. . . . . . . ,., : . 

· .. .-· {SEAL) 

9/ 19113 
.:. ·nata . . .... . . •. Jason Cbamh.~rs, P.4.es_id,e.nt 

Printed.Nanw and Title 

0062~1 

• • I 

......... -~· .:.:: .. _. _.:,.:. __ .. ;_ __ ,: __ :..-:.-- ~----·---a• ., __ .,., ,..__ r----~---~-o ••• _., 



... 

, ... .. ·::.;:·~··:: ... · ... ;.:.-·.>·::~·> :~~::~:,~,?r·}::,;: ... ~-; .··. 
. . . ..~ :· 

SEC'TION.:0.0625' 

CONT~CTOR'S AP.P..J;JCAJ'IPN;~.e,'~::{?~¥.Mf:NT 

Batch 

Doc 

AGHEEMENT TITLE Sanlan.do Reclaimed. )ol~c·e~~;.::~·~.ttn.limiaaion ~ain BID NO./ CONTRACT NO . . c~H::Job. # ua6.i.2s . ... . . . 
CONTRACTOR T.ri-Su.re·: Gor:pq.ra.tion· .. . 
PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 1_1..:..,-:-F...-l_N_A._L....,.... ____ _ 
PERIOD ENDING DATE 9/27/13 

S''-'i>~'iv tJ: 3ooar-va 
PD#t 1.1.44~ 

fl.u.pL-#- 1 'S'tn1 b 

Orig.inal Contract Price 
Net .Change Order 
Current .contract Price 
Total Completed and Stor.ed .to Date 

· .Amount Retai l)ed 
Total Earned Less Ret~lnage 
Previous Payme!'lts AP.Pf~¥ed 
Amo.unt Due This P.f;lyment· 

""~ ·r.: ~ ~''Fn 
· SEP 3 D 2013 q 

~J 
1. Y. -· ···-···- --- -

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
·r. 
8. 
9. Balance t.o Finish, Less-Ret~in~ge(Llne 3 Minusid~e~) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIOAVI·T 

Jk 1~0114' 
1-~5 

3,613,151.10 
370,660.00 

3.983.811.10 
3, 983, 8 I I • I 0 

-o-
3 I 983 ,38 I • I 0 

3 0 585 ,4 29 '99 
398,381. II 

-0-

Tt1e under.s.igned Contractor b.t?.~PY·~~eaJ& ·u~der. P,B~E!!.Iy:,~f~erj.I:J,ty{tha.t (1) all previous progress payments r~ceived fr.om the Owri~.r:.Pf1 ~tcount.of.Work pejf.offi:le·g.;uiilaEit'the·AgreemeAt r-eferred to above have· been· applied by the··1Cp.i:ltr:~qtor-to di~~;i~~~!!l~Jfq.bjltlations of the Contractpr lncurred·IA c~nnectlon with Work.cqyere9:b~:~j0f.Appll~lo'li~~r.'P.~Y.(fi~nt under said ·Agreement, being Applications for Payment nurn~~ed Nbr!).UQ~·l..[._.'inc.I,~!?JYei .:end, . (2) all ·mate,rials and equipme-f.lt .Incorporated In said .P.rojpct.or othef:Wise . listeJ:filtr~r.. c.ov.erfd by this Application for Pa~rpef-!t are free. and cle.ar of;a!L[i~n~; claims, ~~rlty;iil}E!!~J~.a~Q;e~c.llrflbran~es; (3) all previous progress payments· hav.e: been ~PP.l.l~ ·b,¥ the-.~ntract'Or;~!>R~Y.i~lf~lh(~~~~s retamaQe) ·au amounts owe~ to its S~bc?ntractors·, Supp!l~.r~}M~te~lmen. :an~;Ef!~lRlJ:l~~I?X·p~PP.:ieFs·.reflected·.(an<;ilisted) In pnor APPI.1cat1ons for P.aym.er.lts;: an.Q. (4}~au. informatiP.rt(if)i'QY.)deu:J::.op · th~. Subconrractor and Suppller 'L ist lng which is lncluded~~~~~.AppUcati~o toe~~ci~htW:0J:~ .3nd correct. . . .· , .; .· . 

Tri -5!-ll:e Gct.rpot;ati9n 

(Signature of Authorlzed· ~~pre~anfative) 

Jason Chamb~ra, Preeid.e,ut 
Printed Name and Title 

00625·1 

~SEAL) 

_3l.2Ul3 
·nate 

M--.... -·-··--·--



-
=~tal 
M/E/P 
Surveyo111 

I Invoice I 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando UtiHties Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs. FL 32714 

Engineen 
l.andscape Architects 
Plannen 
T ranaportation/Traffic 

t5~t~~ 3ut>:L4-.;U 
PDJt \l..441.q 

Rsu{\. · )<5 I '3 1 'l 
October 4, 2013 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 8+423 

Wekiva Recfalmed Extenalon, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Proft!!looa! Senricet JA)rough June 18.201.3 
FM 

Total Fee 
Percent Complete 

Services provided this period include: 

281,620.00 
92.8983 Total Earned 

PrevioUI Fee Billing 
CUrrem Fee Billing 
Total fM 

- Additional service& during construction per dlange order #1 . 

CPH,Inc. 

261,620.19 
221,620.00 
40,000.19 

Total this lnvo!e. 

500 West Fulton Street 
Sanford, Pl32171 

Phone: .07.3226841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

Batch I 65(roS 
Doc 5530lf7 

40,000.19 

$40,000.19 

RECEIVED 
OCJ 08 216 

www.cph co rp .c om 

--·· . ·· ··· ··~--- ·- -- .. --· ···· ·-~·--··---· .... -.-·-----.···· ·-- -- . .... ... . .. . .. . ..... . . .. -··----- - - - ..... --· . .. -····· ---- -. -···· ..... - --·------· 



Architects 
Environmental 
M/E/ P 
Surveyors 

Engineers 
Landscape Architects 

1 Planners 
, Transportation/Traffic 

500 West Fulton Street 
Sanford, R 32m 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

"$~ L cF 3ro).. ~-J..t 
p~ l;)..#J.-'1 
~.~ t'SJ.SC,.L 

Batch /6 7130 
Ooc 5Stf73/ 

Bryan Gongre 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

October 09, 2013 
Project No: U07125 
Invoice No: 85768 

Wekiva Reclaimed Extension, 144 Ledbury Road, Longwood, Seminole County, FL 
Professional Services through September 15. 2013 
Fee 

Total Fee 

Percent Complete 

Outstanding Invoices 

Number 
84423 
Total 

281,620.00 

100.00 Total Earned 
Previous Fee Billing 
Current Fee Billing 
Total Fee 

Date 
10/4/2013 

Balance 
40,000.19 
40,000.19 

Services provided this period include: 
- Record drawings and construction close out. 

CPH. Inc. 

OCT 3 n 2013 

281 .620.00 
271 ,620.24 

9.999.76 

Total this Invoice 

www . cphcorp.com 

9,999.76 

$9,999.76 

RECEIVED 

OCT 15 ZOJ3 



SECTION 00625 
'j) D 1:i: Jl-4 4·)2 
fu<".fi~ I~ I 1 (c. b 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

Batdl /5).,53 { 
M~ 5!13'1'/ 

AGREEMENT TITLE Sanlando Reclaimed Water Transmission 
BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

CPH Job IJ U07125 

Tri-Sure Corporation 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

4 

3/31/13 

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

Original Contract Price 
Net Change Order 
Current Contract Price 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 
Total Earned Less Retainage 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Payment 
Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

3,613,151.10 
281,650.00 

3,894,801.10 

2.190,531.10 
(2 19,053.11) 

I I 97 I ,4 77.99 
(1,624,302.99) 

3471 175.00• 
1,704,270.00 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of pe~ury that {1} all previous progress payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under t 1e Agreement referred to above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obli( ations of the Contractor incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Paymeut under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through....!!__ inclusive; end, (2) all materials and equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encU11brances; (3) all previous progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay In full (le~.s retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Supp iers reflected (and listed) RECEIVED in prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided or . the Subcontractor and Supplier Listing which is included in this Application for Payment Is true :tnd correct. APR 0 8 2013 

Tri-Sure Corporation 

Printed Name and TitJeJason Chambers , PreSl.dent 

00625·1 

(SEA'_) 

~ril 2 , 2013 
Date 



4-3 Invoices for Project #2012075-"FDOT scheduled widening 
ofSR 434" 



.... -·-- - - --- ------------------------
~61) I~ Wo 

(i>o# II 3 'SCJ~ 

Central Florida Tapping ~~ 1~4'4-' Invoice 
PO Box 521279 
Longwood, FL 32752-1279 

DATE INVOICE# j 

f.Ul.L~~-&f-iL~Ia.. ~~tkil ~;~ ~. 
200 Wed!rfield A venue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027 

Phone No. 407-834-8271 
Fax No. 407-834·38S9 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION 

RECEIVED 

DEC 0 3 2011 

11130/2012 11.5134 

JOB LOCATION 

SR 434 Utility Relocate 

/Lf'f;L{p/ . .. 

...... 4f5lfCf( - - ·- ........... --·-·---······ 

P.O. NO. TERMS CFT JOB NO. 

Net 30 Days 

RATE AMOUNT 

i 

1---·· 
0. 1 Pay Request No. I 41,095.00 4,109.50 

I 

I 
RECEIVED 

I DEC 1 7 20lZ I 

I 
. 

I 
fir .Nk Yo '1 I 

I 

? J J~ 

Thank you for your business. i 

Total $4, 109.50 1 
l 



ContrKtor: Centnl Florida Tapping 
Job: SR 434 Utltty Raloeatn 

ltitm 
H2. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

[)ttcd pdon 
~nd Ave . Wale! 
R8ymond eve. FU 
Rmcboro Road Wf!Aer 
s- or~ve war 

Totals 

Scheduled Unit 
~ Y.n.!! f!g 

1 LS S 71 ,125.00 
LS S 41 ,095.00 
LS s 33,636.00 
LS $ 111.245.00 

Seheduled 
Value 

$ 71 ,125.00 
s 41,095.00 
$ 33.53500 
' 18,245.00 
$ 1IWI,OOO.OO 

ApplleetJon No: 1 
Application o.ia: November 30,2012 
Period To: HoYember 30, 2012 

PntYiout Period ThltPer1od 
Q!!!!!1!1x ~ ~ ~ 

0 s 15'M. s 10.668.75 
0 s 10'i4 • 4,109.50 
0 • 0 ' 0 s 0 • s $ 14,771.2.6 

Total to One Pe~nt Bellneeto 
~ Vel!!! Comoh!W C2!!!1!11te 

0.16 $ 10.668.76 15% • 6M56.25 
0.1 s 4 .109.60 10% s ~.98S.60 
0 ' - ()')(, s 33,53S.OO 
0 $ ~ I 19~5.00 

$ 14,778.25 8% $ 160,221.76 



. --·- . 
Central Florida Tapping 
PO Box 521279 
Longwood, FL 32752-1279 

r
Utilities Inc of Florida 
200 Westerfield Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027 

I 

I 

Phone No. 407-834-8271 
Fax No. 407-834-3859 

':)m \ilo6 
0-b* ll ~ 'S 'i'<? 

/l n"l\b~I .L<6'14~ 
·~ r· · . . · , .... ... 

,-. ~ : .. ·- ~-- t : : . ·- ~ 

DEC 0 3 2012 

JOB LOCATION 

Invoice 
DATE INVOICE# 

11/30/2012 11.5133 

SR 434 Utility Relocate 

" . j ' I 'i Lf ~& I 
·-7ii5 ~-qo--

P.O. NO. TERMS CFT JOB NO. 

Net 30 Days 12.4229A 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT 

0.15 Pay Request No. 1 

RECE IVED 

DEC 1 7 Z01Z 

·r/, A~l!<. 'I ov1 

'f.,· c/(_ 

Thank you for your bus~ness. 

71,125.00 

Total 

10,668.75 

$10,668.75 I 
i 



Contteetor: Central Florida Tapping Appllutlon No: 1 
Job: SR 434 Utility Reloutes Applk:atlon Data: NOV8ml»r 30, 2012 

Period To: November 30, 2012 

ltam Schedulad Unit Schedut.d PreYioua Period Tllll Ptrlod Total to Da1e Pen:t!llt Balll.nceto 
H2. !)ncrt!!tlo n ~ !lnlt fiS Value ~ Valua ~ Vatue ~ Value Com!!!!!• C-'el! 

1 IUymond Ave. Wa!et 1 LS s 71,125.00 s 71 ,125.00 0 s - 15% $ 10,668.75 0.16 s 10.666.75 15% s 80,45&.25 
2 R'l"'ond ..,._ AI 1 LS $ 4 1,095.00 s 41,095.00 0 s - 10% s 4.109.50 0.1 ' 4.109.60 1~ s 36,985.50 
3 Rollbcro Roed w- 1 LS s 33,535.00 s 33,535.00 0 s - 0 s 0 s 0% s 33,S35.00 
4 Sl8de Oriw WMr 1 LS s 19,245.00 s 19.245.00 0 s - 0 s 0 s Q% s 19.~.00 

Totlla s 165,000.00 s $ 14,7711.2S $ 14,778.2.5 . ., $ 180,221.76 



! - -· 

'36'0 ( ii lc b 

~ ()14=" I l3 'S'ct ~ 
Central Florida Tapping ~c~ (~0)_'15 ~ 
PO Box 521279 
Longwood, FL 32752-1279 

BILL TO 

. .. ..... -·· --·· ------··----
f OrditieslAG-e~C -:)~1-AJ..)OO lA.:rH.-ITI t..:j C.o(l..f>. 
~ 200 W cstcrlicld A venue ' 
I Altamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027 

- j 

P.O. NO. 

Invoice 
- o;;:e-;- TN\ro1cE#-' 

--- ---~----------1 
12/2 1/2012 I 12.5140 

TERMS CFT JOB NO. 
' Phone No. 407-834-8271 

fax No. 407·834·3859 
.. - -- . . . ; ....... -- ·· ·-..---..---, ____ _,,_,_. __________ l 

' Nel 30 ()ays 12.4229A : 
: ( I i - • . -. . .. , . , ·-· ... ·····-----·-· -- .. --··---- ···-··-·- ,• , .... - ... • - ·-I - .. . --· .. ---· --I 

QUANTITY o:ss-;;;;y Re.;.;;,;; N~.· :i _ _DE~~~I .. TION - • -. ·-·t---. RA ;~' 125~ ~ - . - -~:o'-:-:;6.25 -~ 

-· ··---- .l - -- -· --

I ! 
: I . . 

I 
I 
; 
I 
I 

I 

I 
• I I I 
I ' 

. ---- ----·----- --·- ---'-- ·- --- -------'- ---- . 
. Thunk you for your business. i Total $60,456.25 ~ 

I --·- ............. -..-._.. .......... .. ~ ·····r-.- - - -.----·------- ....... - --



'300I~lob 

@l)#= I 13 '$<=7~ 
Invoice 

Central Florida Tapping 
1~0 Box 521279 
Longwood, FL 32752-1279 ~4>l- H::.. I)())_ C} 0 

L .. JOB LOC~T-1~~~---- --·- ------.--- ·--~=~ 

1 sR 434 UtJhty Relqr~~F. n ~- --ltz..i.J_f'_3 L 
: Raymond Force Mam , 

I 

Doc L-ff7L/5t/ l 
I 

-·-··--..... -- - ··----- .... ~·----·-J 

fiJtifiti~ncotiJOthln 'SIW~I)(.; -~.:;,UTI.;!) CD~. 
I 
1200 W csle rficld A venue , 
! Altamonte Springs, fL 32714-4027 ' 

l 

j 

l 
L_ ____ ______ _ ; I 

~---- ----~--·-- ··-·----- _______ .! 



Central Florida Tapping 
PO Box 521279 

"Sw ll-v ~ 3oo 1 "f to to 
'j)DJJ; It 3'5~ Invoice 
~--4:- '~"'~~ DATE INVOICE II 

Longwood, FL 32752-1279 

! ___ ~tiro ______ _ ·----------, ___ j 

I.Umitieslne of Florida ~W,·I~ lat-p. 
200 Waderfield Avenue 

: AJtamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027 
I I I : IL_ ___________________________ ~ 

No. 407-8344271 
~- P.O. NO. 

Ph OliO 

FaxN o. 407-834-33S9 

, -----·-·---·----~·-----~ 

____ .. _____ j _ ____ 
I QUANTITY I 

0.55 Force M 
I I 

I ! 
I I 
l I 
I 1 

DESCRIPTION 

a in 

I 

' 

I 
l 
I 
I 

! 

I 
I 

. i 

. I 

j _ _______ j r ank you for your business. 

t.S5 4/30/2013 04.52 11 

j I JOB LOCATION I 
il SR 434 Utility Relocate 

1

. 
Raymond Force Main 

I Bav }53qSI ! 

I 51"~ 
! -----~~~======~ L_ 

TERMS CFT JOB NO. J 
Net 30 Days 12.42298 l 
I 

RATE AMOUNT ! 
22,602.25 I 41,095.00 I 

I 
l 

I 
RECEIVED 
... IOJJI 

I 

' 

- -] Total $22,602.25 1 



Central Florida Tapping 
PO Box 521279 
Longwood, FL 32752-1279 

-s' ~ p ller # 3 00( "8"lt, h 
I? b-'* II~ 'S4t; 

~!131~1.. 
1.-S? 

Invoice 
DATE INVOICE# 

4/30/2013 04.5212 

I JOB LOCATION 

sR 434 utility Reiow .. " 153 S 1 
J t:Jtilities lnc efPlori6e -=S~I~ Lt-t.'li.ffe.s (t,,f 
; 200 W~eld Avenue 

I Roxboro Dol -sf fo /Cj J. 
]A1tamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027 
I 
I 
I 

Pbone No. 407~34-8271 
Pax No. 407-334-3SS9 

j --. ...• 

~~"?.:___f TERMS CFT JOB NO. 

Net30 Days 12.4229C 

~- QUANTITY 

11 Water Line Piping 

DESCRIPTION 

' __ _j 
RATE I AMOUNT 

I 
I 

. I 

I 
i 
! 

I 

i 
i 
l . 

I 
I 

33,5.35.001 33,535.00 

RECEIVED 
AfR 3 G 1J0 

I 
I 

I 

! 

: 
I 

i 
I 

I Thank you for your bu~ness. 
Total $33,535.00 1 

r 
l' 
f 

! 
r 
I 
! 
I . . 
i 

t 
I. 

l 

t 
t .. 
! 

--.. -·-·--· .. ·-·---- - -·---·-.. ---··- ·-·---.. --·-·-"-·· --·--·------·--·---- ·--·- ·-· --+------· 



Central Florida Tapping 
PO Box 521279 
Longwood, FL 32752-1279 

POI 113598 
Recptl 179~2 

--------- ---' 

[ffiiiiti~-;;rr~;ida Sanlando Utilities Corp. l 
200 Westerfield Avenue J 
Altamonte Springs, fL 32714-4027 

~ 
1 lol2312o14 
I 

INVOICE# ] 

10.56~{] 

l JOB LOCATION 
I 

j 
~ -
SR 434 Utility Relocate 
Slade Street 

-------- -··i 

I 

l 
I 

L_ I 
; 

Batch _____ _ 

Doc ~31!1i. 
.. 

centraltloridatapping.com · PO NUMBER TERMS CFT JOB NO. 
Phone# Fax# 

407-834-8271 407-834-3859 Net30Days 

~-OUANTfrv -~ -_______ gESCR 
I ! Pay Request No. 4 

l 

I I 

IPTION t RATE I 
I 19.245.001 

I 
l 

l 
l 
I 
i 

I 

l ----~ ~r-~ .. ----
----·-----· j_ Tota~--

12.4229D 

AMOUNT 

19,245.00 

$19,245.00 



Contractor. c.ntnt Florida T•pplng 
Job: 8R 434 Utlltty Reloc:etM 

ltiHII 
!i2. 

1 
2 
3 .. 

Dlsr1czS!on 
~Ave.W-

~-. FM 
RDeolo Roecl w.. 
SIMe Ootote-

Toe.la 

Sel-..du'-d Unit 
~ !Jllll ed!i!l 

lS • 71 ,125.00 
lS I 41,086.00 
lS I 33,535.00 
lS I 18.245.00 

SehHuled 
~ 

s 7 1.12500 
s 4 1,086.00 
• 33,535.00 
I 18,245.00 

• 1111.000.00 

Appliardon No: 4 Flnel 
Applbllon ON: OetDber 23, 2014 
Period To: October 23, 2014 

Pnrvlola Perfod Thle P.rlod 
~ YIIIIJ ~ W!.!l 

1ocn. I 71.125.00 ~ . 
1ocn. • 41,0!15.00 ~ . 
1ocn. • 33,535.00 ~ I 
0% • • 10CW. ! 18,245.00 

• 141,711.00 • lt,2.4!.00 

Total toDD P~ Balnce to 
~ ~ eomQittl ~ 

~~ s 71,125.00 ~~ $ 

~~ • 41~.00 ~~ $ 

~~ • 33,535.00 
10016 I 11.24~.00 

1ocn. $ 
~ :• __ .....:;__ 

I 1 sa,ooo.oo 100% .• 




